Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2316GE25 R0420 • Subject to change 1
Braukmann
EN0H-2316GE25 R0420
Balancing valves
V5032
Kombi-2-plus
Manual double regulating balancing valve
APPLICATION

V5032 - Kombi-2-plus
18 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2316GE25 R0420 • Subject to change
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
Accessories
DN: kvs (cvs)-value: Weight:
(g)
OS-No.:
DN10 0.63 (0.73) 400 V5032Y0010B
DN15 2.6 (3.0) 425 V5032Y0015B
DN15 BLF 0.43 (0.5) 350 V5032Y0015BLF
DN20 6.5 (7.5) 560 V5032Y0020B
DN25 6.6 (7.6) 720 V5032Y0025B
DN32 21.9 (25.3) 1230 V5032Y0032B
DN40 21.2 (24.5) 1320 V5032Y0040B
DN50 41.5 (48.0) 2380 V5032Y0050B
DN65 45.2 (52.6) 2300 V5032Y0065B
DN80 73.0 (84.9) 2300 V5032Y0080B
Description Dimension Part No.
FIG1/2CS Compression fitting for COPPER and STEEL pipe
Consisting of compression nut and compression ring. For valves with internal
thread.
Note: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft steel pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness. Max.
operating temperature 120 °C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
1/2", DN15 10 mm FIG1/2CS10
1/2", DN15 12 mm FIG1/2CS12
1/2", DN15 14 mm FIG1/2CS14
1/2", DN15 15 mm FIG1/2CS15
1/2", DN15 (10pcs.) 15 mm FIG1/2CS15 -
10
1/2", DN15 16 mm FIG1/2CS16
3/4", DN20 18 mm FIG3/4CS18
3/4", DN20 22 mm FIG3/4CS22
FIG1/
2CSS
Compression fitting for COPPER and STEEL pipe
Consisting of compression nut and compression ring and support insert.
For valves with internal thread.
Note: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft steel pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness. Max.
operating temperature 120 °C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
1/2", DN15 12 mm FIG1/2CSS12
1/2", DN15 14 mm FIG1/2CSS14
1/2", DN15 15 mm FIG1/2CSS15
1/2", DN15 16 mm FIG1/2CSS16
1/2", DN15 18 mm FIG1/2CSS18
3/4", DN20 18 mm FIG3/4CSS18
V5000Y Kombi-3-plus RED (V5000) measuring and shut-off valve for the supply
Note: For product information and diagrams see product data sheet ‘V5000 Kombi-3-plus
1/2" (DN15) V5000Y0015